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Type

PER-44507
8.11 Working at
Heights (All
tasks above 2
M)

PER-44639
8.11 Working at
Heights (All
tasks above 2
M)

PER-44540
8.11 Working at
Heights (All
tasks above 2
M)

Employer

Castle
Carpentry and
Cladding Pty
Ltd

2nd
Generation
Roofing Pty
Ltd

LAD Plaster

Location

PERMIT ZONE
OUTSIDE OF
BUILDING
FOOTPRINT

/ West
Elevation

PERMIT ZONE
OUTSIDE OF
BUILDING
FOOTPRINT

/ Outside
building

PERMIT ZONE
GROUND
FLOOR
SPORTS
COURT AREA
/internal
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Supervisor

Adam Costello

Will Bodsworth

jeou seng oo
Lance Rossetto
TZUCHUNG
CHAN

Valid From

7:29 AM
27/01/2026

6:48 AM
28/01/2026

8:30 AM
27/01/2026

Valid To

7:29 AM
30/01/2026

3:00 PM
31/01/2026

430 PM
2/02/2026

AMS Constructions

Status

In Progress

In Progress

In Progress
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