

Type	Employer	Location	Supervisor	Valid From	Valid To	Status
PER-44507 8.11 Working at Heights (All tasks above 2 M)	Castle Carpentry and Cladding Pty Ltd	 PERMIT ZONE OUTSIDE OF BUILDING FOOTPRINT / West Elevation	Adam Costello	7:29 AM 27/01/2026	7:29 AM 30/01/2026	In Progress
PER-44639 8.11 Working at Heights (All tasks above 2 M)	2nd Generation Roofing Pty Ltd	 PERMIT ZONE OUTSIDE OF BUILDING FOOTPRINT / Outside building	Will Bodsworth	6:48 AM 28/01/2026	3:00 PM 31/01/2026	In Progress
PER-44540 8.11 Working at Heights (All tasks above 2 M)	LAD Plaster	 PERMIT ZONE GROUND FLOOR SPORTS COURT AREA / internal	jeou seng oo Lance Rossetto TZUCHUNG CHAN	8:30 AM 27/01/2026	4:30 PM 2/02/2026	In Progress